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Trading Activity for December 9th, 2022

Trades
6,774.00

Volume
5,138,500.00
SYMBOL MARKET
XLY TSX
NOVC TSX
CRDL TSX
CWEB TSX
AQN TSX
WEED TSX
FAF TSX
BTO TSX
CPG TSX
ATH TSX
BTE TSX
CR TSX
ABX TSX
HEXO TSX
TA TSX
GTE TSX
HOD TSX
SuU TSX
K TSX
TRP TSX
LUN TSX
ERF TSX
HITI Venture
VET TSX
SHOP TSX
XIU TSX
CVE TSX
DML TSX
CJR.B TSX
BB TSX
WCP TSX
TLRY TSX
EXRO TSX
MFC TSX
CIA TSX
HUT TSX
GLXY TSX
TVE TSX
T TSX
NVA TSX
AOI TSX
FVI TSX
ENB TSX
BHC TSX

Value
$41,355,939.00

VOLUME TRADES
741,000 1
720,000 2
481,000 15
477,500 3
234,900 202
190,500 346
120,100 3
82,900 78
80,000 55
69,300 38
61,500 125
55,100 297
48,900 226
48,500 3
48,200 24
41,900 26
39,900 48
39,300 195
38,400 73
34,100 64
33,800 297
32,500 5
30,000 2
30,000 88
29,900 241
26,500 32
25,500 130
24,300 22
24,000 30
23,300 124
22,600 24
22,500 72
21,300 19
20,400 93
20,400 70
20,000 16
19,800 60
18,700 24
18,500 89
18,400 171
18,200 40
17,800 30
17,600 79
16,500 116

VALUE

$14,820.00
$324,000.00
$480,115.00
$458,370.00
$2,303,546.00
$776,517.00
$156,126.00
$385,444.00
$721,231.00
$155,860.00
$359,026.00
$305,969.00
$1,124,713.00
$10,527.50
$619,785.00
$54,126.00
$537,982.00
$1,597,325.00
$225,763.00
$1,979,250.00
$280,626.00
$729,836.00
$62,100.00
$705,018.00
$1,598,410.00
$811,722.50
$621,027.00
$37,813.00
$51,246.00
$139,779.00

$216,015.00
$109,315.00
$37,982.00
$494,308.00
$138,179.00
$27,927.00
$82,525.00
$81,718.00
$519,905.00
$220,657.00
$46,146.00
$97,496.00
$941,492.00
$174,069.00



WiBb T8% 16,900 1% $093,478.00

NGD TSX 15,800 12 $23,973.00
ARX TSX 14,800 89 $265,953.00
MOz TSX 14,500 10 $12,945.00
AR TSX 14,000 7 $6,300.00
HND TSX 13,900 14 $241,004.00
AC TSX 13,900 47 $261,488.00
XEG TSX 11,900 16 $182,281.00
XCB TSX 11,900 8 $230,283.00
KNT TSX 11,800 18 $97,028.00
YRI TSX 11,200 12 $85,679.00
RY TSX 10,900 92 $1,431,074.00
PPL TSX 10,900 47 $501,251.00
ECN TSX 10,600 12 $29,980.00
CXB TSX 10,500 2 $9,905.00
HQD TSX 10,400 8 $85,721.00
TKO TSX 10,300 12 $18,059.00
FTT TSX 10,200 4 $350,647.00
GENI Venture 10,000 1 $550.00
HSD TSX 9,600 2 $74,816.00
SDE TSX 9,300 52 $133,774.00
LGD TSX 9,000 4 $4,440.00
ZEB TSX 9,000 17 $313,253.00
Ccco TSX 8,600 78 $256,779.00
NVEI TSX 8,500 32 $315,151.00
TD TSX 8,500 71 $769,510.00
@] TSX 8,400 23 $61,259.00
U.UN TSX 8,300 32 $122,183.00
BNS TSX 8,100 71 $555,959.00
ATD TSX 7,900 78 $489,726.00
HFR TSX 7,800 3 $75,752.00
RSI TSX 7,700 20 $44,883.00
TECK.B TSX 7,700 55 $389,953.00
XBB TSX 7,500 10 $211,199.00
MEG TSX 7,500 50 $125,985.00
SGY TSX 7,400 25 $62,638.00
CM TSX 7,400 66 $431,975.00
PEA TSX 7,400 9 $8,933.00
BMO TSX 7,300 59 $920,837.00
HHL TSX 7,200 4 $61,077.00
CG TSX 7,200 47 $50,202.00
AAV TSX 7,200 31 $79,280.00
ZAG TSX 7,100 6 $98,479.00
BIR TSX 7,000 14 $66,574.00
CMMC TSX 6,900 8 $12,406.00
HBM TSX 6,800 27 $50,534.00
HNU TSX 6,800 16 $74,459.00
XIC TSX 6,500 7 $207,881.00
FIG TSX 6,400 1 $60,096.00
HOU TSX 6,300 9 $78,145.00
BEP.UN TSX 6,100 47 $224,389.00
T™Q TSX 6,000 8 $4,980.00
JoYy TSX 5,800 16 $28,194.00
HGD TSX 5,700 4 $34,269.00
VAB TSX 5,600 7 $128,722.00
FR TSX 5,600 20 $70,593.00
HWX TSX 5,600 8 $32,358.00
BAM.A TSX 5,500 33 $324,648.00
XQQ TSX 5,500 7 $493,257.00
STEP TSX 5,300 10 $26,232.00

PNE TSX 5,200 7 $8,445.00
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VERY

INE
XRE
ESI
QBR.B
LEV
XSB
XSP
CDz
ZCS
IFP
MUB
CSH.UN
GXE
CHR
TOU
ACB

SPB
ARE
PSB
ZCN
PSA
DOL
HR.UN
IAU
ZCM
ARG
SCL
SIL
ZHY
AP.UN
FRU
NXE
KRR
GENM
ATX
FURY
CWB
BCE
GWO
PXT
LSPD
LUG
ERO
DLR
TWM
DLR.U
VSC
FIE
CEU
IVN
TPZ
XEF
XSH
YGR
ZPL
HQU
BTB.UN
GOLD
RNW

TSX
Venture

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

5,000
5,000

4,900
4,900
4,800
4,700
4,600
4,600
4,600
4,500
4,400
4,300
4,200
4,200
4,100
4,000
4,000
3,900

3,800
3,800
3,700
3,700
3,700
3,700
3,600
3,500
3,500
3,500
3,500
3,400
3,300
3,200
3,100
3,100
3,100
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
2,900
2,900
2,800
2,800
2,800
2,800
2,800
2,700
2,700
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,300
2,300

$213,753.00
$550.00

$81,086.00
$83,117.00
$16,478.00
$132,140.00
$17,368.00
$118,841.00
$194,498.00
$135,783.00
$57,684.00
$102,853.00
$76,734.00
$34,159.00
$4,464.00
$12,815.00
$299,214.00
$5,894.00

$38,007.00
$35,900.00
$62,343.00
$99,783.00
$185,259.00
$307,962.00
$43,992.00
$12,990.00
$52,045.00
$4,801.00
$45,726.00
$31,416.00
$35,904.00
$85,818.00
$49,145.00
$17,347.00
$14,690.00
$2,550.00
$2,550.00
$1,475.00
$73,472.00
$190,457.00
$88,562.00
$52,389.00
$57,572.00
$40,018.00
$49,394.00
$38,782.00
$2,935.00
$27,432.00
$61,398.00
$17,576.00
$7,029.00
$31,714.00
$55,574.00
$80,208.00
$44,925.00
$6,585.00
$32,160.00
$21,667.00
$8,928.00
$4,204.00
$32,645.00
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TNT.UN
QTRH
RPF
DIR.UN
VRNO
sv
WPM
XFR
CET
DFN.PR.A
BTCY
DPM
AGI
CHP.UN
NA
XST
ZQQ
GOOS
0GC
GGD
FTS
XBM
PEY
KEY
GLO
EDV
TCW
POW
GIB.A
MFT
PIPE
IMO
BITI
XLB
PFL
VBAL
IMV
SIR.B
GEl
VZLA
cs
VCIP
STLC
AT
VCN
AKE
CRON
H
CSAV
LIF
PMIF
CRR.UN
VRIF
EIT.UN
CNR
OR
XCS
NTR
ZST
GRT.UN
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TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

5:588

2,200
2,100
2,100
2,100
2,100
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,700
1,700
1,700
1,700
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,300
1,300
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
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$12,903.00
$3,148.00
$39,396.00
$25,285.00
$12,652.00
$13,189.00
$108,188.00
$40,140.00
$2,320.00
$18,438.00
$5,360.00
$12,248.00
$25,847.00
$27,866.00
$180,282.00
$156,865.00
$149,682.00
$45,807.00
$4,652.00
$3,474.00
$98,849.00
$36,661.00
$24,912.00
$50,955.00
$6,123.00
$49,053.00
$6,390.00
$53,057.00
$186,184.00
$27,536.00
$4,778.00
$110,602.00
$39,232.00
$32,832.00
$31,488.00
$41,595.00
$487.50
$55,100.00
$36,429.00
$2,292.00
$6,648.00
$34,714.00
$62,448.00
$3,394.00
$56,840.00
$16,941.00
$5,522.00
$48,416.00
$65,130.00
$41,818.00
$21,504.00
$19,182.00
$28,213.00
$15,100.00
$187,966.00
$18,564.00
$19,538.00
$116,036.00
$53,506.00
$84,057.00
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ALA
ZWB
FCu
EFN
APM
CNQ
LEV.WT
CBO
AIM
EGLX
CAR.UN
BBD.B
BIP.UN
BLX
TF
FM
zZwe
NXF
MRE
SMU.UN
GIL
EFX
FL
VFV
XEQT
DIV
PSK
VCB
TCN
MTA
FCR.UN
PAAS
ZLB
LI
XEI
VXC
NWH.UN
ZmMpP
RQN
EU
XFN
BPO.PR.T
VEE
XPF
PYR
CIx
DFN
PTI.UN
WFG
WNDR
WELL
zsp
BITF
SLR
DGHI
ViU

3%

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX

1188
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
800
800
800
800
800
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
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323,964.08
$7,611.00
$1,422.00

$35,490.00
$9,090.00

$24,510.00
$18,772.00
$860.00
$19,282.00
$930.00
$74,968.00
$700.00
$17,290.00
$3,486.00
$920.00
$43,173.00
$51,800.00
$47,312.00
$34,158.00
$6,810.00
$29,729.00
$15,903.00
$5,556.00
$10,922.00
$20,394.00
$35,596.00
$7,491.00
$1,858.00
$86,427.00
$20,055.00
$2,456.00
$16,881.00
$18,480.00
$8,535.00
$5,155.00
$11,763.00
$15,753.00
$28,427.00
$1,824.00
$17,527.00
$32,263.00
$6,898.00
$9,632.00
$13,727.00
$2,252.00
$27,540.00
$9,935.00
$19,833.00
$8,526.00
$601.00
$8,198.00
$4,542.00
$4,280.00
$52,080.00
$80.00
$1,445.00
$29,685.00
$340.00
$405.00
$355.00
$14,618.00
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PGE
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MDNA
AX.UN
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DXP
XSU
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CuU
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DSV
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VEF
RCI.B
SSRM

KEL

AEM
RECO

OsK

XDV

HSU

SLF

DND

PMZ.UN
LNR
BEI.UN
L
CHE.UN
ANRG
POU
PRMW
WILD

ATZ
XSAB
BLDP

WSP

SAP

IAG
MI.UN
CTC.A
SALT

XHY

SOy
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HPR
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MRU
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TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture
TSX

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture
TSX
TSX

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
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TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
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500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
300

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
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100
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5136320
$8,781.00
$51,950.00
$11,781.00
$95.00
$395.00
$162.50
$50,170.00
$335.00
$4,641.00
$455.00
$5,012.00
$7,692.00
$14,348.00
$1,112.00
$21,280.00
$14,906.00
$81,745.00
$524.00
$4,317.00
$3,297.00

$13,929.00
$18,294.00
$6,293.00
$1,500.00
$20,980.00
$487.00
$1,101.00
$8,263.00
$4,075.00
$18,968.00
$3,965.00
$4,378.00
$19,527.00
$15,036.00
$37,571.00
$1,936.00
$865.00
$5,560.00
$4,204.00
$541.00
$10,056.00
$3,618.00
$1,463.00
$32,463.00
$6,868.00
$15,281.00
$2,896.00
$30,031.00
$339.00
$3,212.00
$2,394.00
$385.00
$1,511.00
$2,968.00
$248.00
$7,656.00
$7,800.00
$2,088.00
$3,331.00
$7,502.00
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1,143.00
4,926.00

$681.00
$843.00
$623.00
$3,864.00
$338.00

$1,779.00
$749.00
$1,577.00
$3,749.00
$5,050.00
$299.00
$1,947.00
$19,319.00
$7,350.00
$1,410.00
$1,500.00
$79,237.00
$997.00
$822.00
$424.00
$6,397.00
$1,234.00
$3,684.00
$10,467.00
$284.00
$1,174.00
$14,850.00
$4,339.00
$2,966.00
$3,430.00
$2,062.00
$12,395.00
$1,444.00
$2,827.00
$1,544.00
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